
Thierry Bies
France

 +33 614 042 781
 t.bies@asecos.fr

www.asecos.fr

Pere Trallero
Spain, Portugal

 +34 607 803 535
 p.trallero@asecos.es

www.asecos.es

Vaibhav Sawant
India, Bangladesh, Sri Lanka

+91 9619 444 132
 v.sawant@asecos.com

www.asecos.global

Rouven Höfer
Germany, Austria

 +49 6051 9220 550
 r.hoefer@asecos.com

www.asecos.global

Henk Niewenhuis
Belgium, Netherlands, 
Luxembourg

 +31 654 938 134
 henk@asecos.nl

www.asecos.nl

Sven Kretschmer
Asia Pacific 

 +49 160 99 663 418
 s.kretschmer@asecos.com

www.asecos.global

Sascha Kunkel
USA, Canada, RoW countries 

 +49 6051 9220 67
 s.kunkel@asecos.com

www.asecos.global

Dominik Reuter
Strategic Accounts International

 +49 152 01 596 302
 d.reuter@asecos.com

www.asecos.global

Mark Whiteley
UK, Ireland

 +44 788 0435 436
 m.whiteley@asecos.com

www.asecos.co.uk

Rickard Dahlstedt
Northern Europe

+46 705 89 92 56
r.dahlstedt@asecos.se
www.asecos.se
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Marius Zürn
Europe South-/East

 +49 151 59 169 867
m.zuern@asecos.com
www.asecos.global

Ralf Casper
Switzerland

 +41 78 88 22 693
 r.casper@asecos.ch

www.asecos.ch
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